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Today’s Speakers

Lisa Lacayo

Vice President, 
Key Accounts 
and Conversions

Ken Weida

Senior Vice 
President,
Qualified Sales 

Todd Davis

Regional 
Vice President

Dale Essenmacher

Regional 
Vice President
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What You’ll Learn Today

History of PEPs
How We Got Here

State Mandates
How different state mandates affect your clients

PEP Rally
Let’s meet Nat, Reggie, Patty and Peppa

Question and answer session with today’s speakers
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The Pathway to PEPs

President Trump’s 
Executive Order 

August 
2018

Passage of The 
SECURE Act

December 
2019 

DOL/IRS 
Redefines ‘Bona 

Fide’ Group

July 2019

DOL Accepts 
PPP Registrations

November 
2020

The Birth of PEPs

January 1, 
2021

SECURE 2.0

Date TBD 
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Total Program Management 
Newport’s business is built on partnerships, and we bring our best to provide you an 
end-to-end solution to fit your unique needs. 

3(38) INVESTMENT 
FIDUCIARY

EMPLOYER 
SUPPORT SERVICES

PARTICIPANT 
SUPPORT SERVICES

3(16) AND 402(A) 
NAMED FIDUCIARY

TRUSTEE AND 
CUSTODIAL SERVICES

RECORDKEEPING AND 
ADMINISTRATION 

SERVICES 

Our fully integrated end-to-end services simplify your operating model.
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State Mandates
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State Mandates – Stay out of the Penalty Box!
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Is a PEP a Good Fit For Your Practice?

• Leveraged common characteristics from real-life case studies

• Created “personas” representative of different types of advisory firms 

• Provided an easy way to see how different PEP solutions may fit your business model

PEP Rally: How did we get here?

Type of Advisory Firm “Persona”

Large national consulting firm “Nat”

Regional consulting firm with book of business at another 
provider “Reggie”

Regional consulting firm with PEO or association partnerships “Patty” 

Advisory firm without a large book of business to fund its own 
proprietary PEP “Peppa”
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Is a PEP a Good Fit For Your Practice?
Let’s Meet Nat, Reggie, Patty and Peppa

“Nat”

Representative of a large national consulting firm

• Firm is national in scale

• Defined 3(38) team in place

• Internal suite of resources to support clients such 
as insurance/risk, HR, consulting and more 

• Typically has strong relationships with Private 
Equity firms 

Meet 
Nat
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Is a PEP a Good Fit For Your Practice?
Let’s Meet Nat, Reggie, Patty and Peppa

“Reggie”

Representative of a regional consulting firm with a 
book of business at another provider

• Looking to move due to sub-optimal relationship 
or performance

• Book of plans can be used to “seed” the PEP as 
a natural pipeline

• Referral network may be in place via tax/audit/ 
accounting services

Introducing 
Reggie
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Is a PEP a Good Fit For Your Practice?
Let’s Meet Nat, Reggie, Patty and Peppa

“Patty”

Representative of a regional consulting firm with 
PEO or association partnerships

• Seeking a branded product

• Has partnerships with associations who are 
looking to expand their membership services 
for member employers

• May be working with PEOs and can offer 
retirement services with a PEP

Say Hello 
to Patty
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Is a PEP a Good Fit For Your Practice?
Let’s Meet Nat, Reggie, Patty and Peppa

“Peppa”

Representative of an advisory firm without a large 
book of business to fund its own proprietary PEP

• Looking for a turnkey solution but do not offer a 
PEP of their own

• Outsourced 3(38), with advisor compensation 
via education and consulting

• Simplified plan design with one 5500 and 
one audit

Welcome 
Aboard Peppa
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Questions and Answers
And Your Newport Contacts for Qualified Retirement Plan Solutions

WEST REGION

Ken Weida, SVP ken.weida@newportgroup.com 925-328-4547
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, 
ID, MT, NM, NV, 
OR, UT, WA, WY

Edith James, Team Lead ISC edith.james@newportgroup.com 925-471-2145

Ryan Dul, ISC ryan.dul@newportgroup.com 980-307-0288

Bo Woodall, RD bo.woodall@newportgroup.com 925-658-9512 AL, AR, LA, MS, 
OK, TX

Jessica Choi, ISC jessica.choi@newportgroup.com 925-328-4493 

Michael Lyons, SD michael.lyons@newportgroup.com 720-365-7776

NORTHEAST AND NORTH CENTRAL REGION

Dale Essenmacher, RVP dale.essenmacher@newportgroup.com 248-212-3223

IN, KY, MI, 
New York City 
(5 boroughs), 
OH, PA

Niclas Nilsson, ISC niclas.nilsson@newportgroup.com 704-944-7464

David Paetz, RD david.paetz@newportgroup.com 630-200-3160 IA, IL, KS, MN, MO, 
ND, NE, SD, WI

Matthew Petralia, RD matthew.petralia@newportgroup.com 617-945-3381
CT, MA, ME, NH, 
NY (excluding NYC), 
RI, VT

Kit Hutcheson, ISC kit.hutcheson@newportgroup.com 704-971-8037

Adam Bush, ISD adam.bush@newportgroup.com 202-503-5226

SOUTHEAST REGION

Todd Davis, RVP todd.davis@newportgroup.com 860-334-3472
DC, DE, FL, GA,
MD, NC, NJ, SC, 
TN, VA, WV

Stacey Jurbala, ISC stacey.jurbala@newportgroup.com 704-944-8868

Thomas Ogoley, ISD thomas.ogoley@newportgroup.com 413-262-6257

Kristin Rossavik, SD kristin.rossavik@newportgroup.com 980-307-0085

ISC: Internal Sales Consultant           ISD: Internal Sales Director           SD: Sales Director
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Notice of Confidentiality and Disclosure
Newport and its affiliates do not provide tax, legal or accounting advice. This material has been prepared for informational purposes only, and is not 
intended to provide, and should not be relied on for, tax, legal or accounting advice. You should consult your own tax, legal and accounting advisors before 
making any decisions.

Newport Group, Inc. and its affiliates provide recordkeeping, plan administration, trust and custody, consulting, fiduciary consulting, insurance and 
brokerage services. Investment Advisory and fiduciary consulting services are offered through Newport Group Consulting, LLC, a registered investment 
adviser and wholly owned subsidiary of Newport Group, Inc. For more information about Newport Group Consulting and its services, please visit 
newportgroup.com or refer to our Form ADV Part 2, which is available by contacting us at 407-333-2905, or visiting our website. Newport Group, Inc. is a 
registered Pooled Plan Provider offering professionally-managed Pooled Employer Plans (PEPs). More information regarding Newport's registration and 
available plans can be found using the search function at www.efast.dol.gov. 
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